
HIGH EFFICIENCY STOVES

£3,349

£3,449

RRP

£2,399

£2,749

£2,899

£2,749

£3,899

£3,399

£3,699

the TREVISO Steel

the TREVISO SandStone

the TREVISO NatStone

Rotary Disc for the ANDALO, the LOVERO & the PANDINO

the LIMONTA SandStone

the GEROLA Ceramic

the GEROLA NatStone

the GEROLA SandStone

the MENDOLO

the MENDOLO 3S

the LIMONTA Ceramic

the LIMONTA NatStone

the PIURO (Steel top plate & handle)

the PIURO (TobaccoStone top plate & Wooden handle)

the CREMONA

the MARONO

the VARESE 2 NatStone

the VARESE 2 SandStone

the APRICA

the TEGLIO

the ANDALO

the PANDINO

the LOVERO

the LOVERO (Adjustable convection & heat storage)

the ELBA (Steel top plate)

the ELBA (NatStone top plate)

£3,349

£3,699

£499

£3,499

£2,299

£2,742

£2,945

£3,299

01-Feb-12

£3,699

£3,699

£3,999

£2,699

£2,999

the VARESE 2 Steel (NatStone or Ceramic top plate & warming shelf)

the VARESE 2 Ceramic

£3,499

£3,699

£3,449

£3,199

£3,499

£3,499


