

01-Feb-12 DROFF KAMINÖFEN

HIGH EFFICIENCY STOVES	RRP
the APRICA	£2,299
the TEGLIO	£2,742
the ANDALO	£2,945
the PANDINO	£3,299
the LOVERO	£3,349
the LOVERO (Adjustable convection & heat storage)	£3,699
Rotary Disc for the ANDALO, the LOVERO & the PANDINO	£499
the ELBA (Steel top plate)	£3,499
the ELBA (NatStone top plate)	£3,899
the VARESE 2 Steel (NatStone or Ceramic top plate & warming shelf)	£3,399
the VARESE 2 Ceramic	£3,699
the VARESE 2 NatStone	£3,699
the VARESE 2 SandStone	£3,999
the PIURO (Steel top plate & handle)	£2,699
the PIURO (TobaccoStone top plate & Wooden handle)	£2,999
the CREMONA	£3,699
the MARONO	£3,449
the MENDOLO	£3,199
the MENDOLO 3S	£3,499
the LIMONTA Ceramic	£3,499
the LIMONTA NatStone	£3,499
the LIMONTA SandStone	£3,699
the GEROLA Ceramic	£2,399
the GEROLA NatStone	£2,749
the GEROLA SandStone	£2,899
the TREVISO Steel	£2,749
the TREVISO NatStone	£3,349
the TREVISO SandStone	£3,449